New nordic gardens : scandinavian landscape design / Annika
Zetterman. - London, cop. 2017

Spis tresci

INTRODUCTION

SIMPLE
Scandinavian design values and basic principles

SILENT
Playing with the captivating Nordic light

FRAGILE
Principles of selecting and growing plants

PALE
Using colour palettes for effect

NAKED
Durability meets elegance in hard landscaping

ATTUNED
Creative opportunities through the seasons

BOLD
Urban and environmentally friendly gardens

OPEN
A grow-your-own lifestyle close to nature

CARING
Stimulating spaces made for people to thrive

Plant List
Designers
Photo Credits

Acknowledgments

12

42

72

102

134

166

198

230

258

284
286
287

288

oprac. BPK



