New nordic gardens : scandinavian landscape design / Annika Zetterman. – London, cop. 2017

Spis treści

INTRODUCTION	8
SIMPLE Scandinavian design values and basic principles	12
SILENT Playing with the captivating Nordic light	42
FRAGILE Principles of selecting and growing plants	72
PALE Using colour palettes for effect	102
NAKED Durability meets elegance in hard landscaping	134
ATTUNED Creative opportunities through the seasons	166
BOLD Urban and environmentally friendly gardens	198
OPEN A grow-your-own lifestyle close to nature	230
CARING Stimulating spaces made for people to thrive	258
Plant List	284
Designers	286
Photo Credits	287
Acknowledgments	288